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Forr for filing Rate Schedules For 
---C001muni ty, Town or City -- P. S .C. NO. 1 

~----------

South Cutnberland Water District 

2nd Rev; sed SHEET NO. 12 & 13 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 ------
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

1st. Revised SHEET NO. 12 & 13 

. CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATES CHARGED TO RESIDENTIAL USERS 

NUMBER OF GALLONS 
OF WATER PER MONTH 

First 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

2,000 or less 
3,000 
5,000 

10 ,000 

MONTHLY CHARGE PER 
1,000 GALLONS 

5/8 inch X 3/4 inch Meter 

$10.20 
3.75 per 1,000 
2.70 per 1,000 
1. 70 per 1, 000 

MINIMUM RATE $10.20 for 2,000 gallons or less 

PUBLIC SERViCE COMMlSSION 
OF l<ENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

ili i 01 19Q6 .J V L.. . \ . 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

• ATE OF ISSUE August 12, •1985 DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 1986 

ISSUED BY £2 m -~- ~~ TITLE CHATRMAl\1 ----"---~---'--__;__-
" Name · OfO{e'~ ~°t 

Issued by authority of a Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuckll,1 

in Case No. 9'--f JI dated 4- - '3, .--8 G, ~ 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For 
---7C~o~mm;;;;u~n~1i1t~y;;--,~T~o~w==n--.::-o:r-,.cT1Tt-y---

P.S .C. NO. 1 ---'--------------------
2nd. Revised SHEET NO. 12 & 13 

------~_..;;..~---

South Cumberland Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO . 1 ------------Name of Issuing Corporation 
1st. REvised SHEET NO. 12 & 13 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
----------------------~----------~-P~E:::.::..R UNIT 

RATES CHARGED TO COMMERCIAL USERS 

First 25,000 Gallons $127.50 Minimum Bill 
All over 25, ooo Gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMM ISSI O per 1 , 000 

DATE OF 

9ssuEn 

OF l<ENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

JUL 01 1986 

DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 1986 

TITLE CHAIR.1'1Ai."i 

Issued by authority of 
in Case No. 9 if II 

Order of the Public Service Commission of 
a-ted '-I - ~· ~ 0 

Kentucky ~"'., 
'f / C; 

1 




